
F O R  Y O U R  S K I N  &  H A I RF O R  Y O U R  S K I N  &  H A I R



PACKAGE- 1PACKAGE- 1

SERVICE VALUESERVICE VALUE

FA, UA & FL WAXINGFA, UA & FL WAXING

LOREAL HAIRSPALOREAL HAIRSPA

REGULAR -MANI + PEDIREGULAR -MANI + PEDI

LOTUS CLEANUPLOTUS CLEANUP

RS.700/-

RS.1350/-

RS.1200/-

RS.1050/-

RS.4300 /-RS.4300 /-

RS.2750/-RS.2750/-



PACKAGE- 2PACKAGE- 2

RS.3350/-RS.3350/-

SERVICE VALUESERVICE VALUE

LOREAL HAIRSPALOREAL HAIRSPA

OXY FACIALOXY FACIAL

DTAN/ BLEACHDTAN/ BLEACH

OZONE MANI + PEDIOZONE MANI + PEDI

RS.1350/-

RS.1350/-

RS.350/-

RS.2200/-

RS.5250/-RS.5250/-



PACKAGE- 3PACKAGE- 3

RS.4500/-RS.4500/-

SERVICE VALUESERVICE VALUE RS.7050/-RS.7050/-

HAIRCUTHAIRCUT

BIO KERATIN HAIRSPABIO KERATIN HAIRSPA

LOTUS PRESERVATIVE FACIALLOTUS PRESERVATIVE FACIAL

LOTUS MANI + PEDILOTUS MANI + PEDI

RS.700/-

RS.1850/-

RS.3000/-

RS.1500/-



PACKAGE- 4PACKAGE- 4

RS.3250/-RS.3250/-

SERVICE VALUESERVICE VALUE RS.5000/-RS.5000/-

UA, FL, UA WAXING -LIPOUA, FL, UA WAXING -LIPO

CRYSTAL SPA MANI + PEDICRYSTAL SPA MANI + PEDI

LOTUS GOLDSHEEN FACIALLOTUS GOLDSHEEN FACIAL

RS.1150/-

RS.2500/-

RS.2350/-



XPRESS PACKAGE- 1XPRESS PACKAGE- 1

RS.1350/-RS.1350/-

HAIRCUTHAIRCUT

LOREAL HAIR SPALOREAL HAIR SPA

RS.700/-

RS.1350/-

SERVICE VALUESERVICE VALUE RS.2050/-RS.2050/-



XPRESS PACKAGE- 2XPRESS PACKAGE- 2

RS.1850/-RS.1850/-

OZONE CLEAN UPOZONE CLEAN UP  

H &F PEDICUREH &F PEDICURE  

DETANDETAN  

EYEBROWEYEBROW  

RS.1250/-

RS.850/-

RS.350/-

RS.50/-

SERVICE VALUESERVICE VALUE RS.2500/-RS.2500/-



XPRESS PACKAGE- 3XPRESS PACKAGE- 3

RS.2350/-RS.2350/-

OXY FACIALOXY FACIAL  

DETAN / BLEACHDETAN / BLEACH  

REGULAR WAXREGULAR WAX  

HAIR CUTHAIR CUT  

RS.1350/-

RS.350/-

RS.700/-

RS.700/-

SERVICE VALUESERVICE VALUE RS.3100/-RS.3100/-



XPRESS PACKAGE- 4XPRESS PACKAGE- 4

RS.2250/-RS.2250/-

SERVICE VALUESERVICE VALUE

O3+ CLEAN UPO3+ CLEAN UP  

LOTUS PEDICURELOTUS PEDICURE  

FA, UA & FL WAXING - LIPOFA, UA & FL WAXING - LIPO

RS.1350/-

RS.750/-

RS.1150/-

RS.3250/-RS.3250/-




